2017 The BTM Tournament
STANDINGS as of March 31, 2017

OPEN SINGLES

Gary Haines 743
Bobby Bures Jr 713
Kyle Anderson 693
Timothy Behrendt 683
Kyle Sherman 677
Mike Allen 673
Sean Mason 669
Shea Bittenbender 653
Carolyn Dorin Ballard 652

Nick Kruml 651



SENIOR SINGLES
Christina Niles

Bob Bures Sr

Gary Thomas

Chris Kontz

Eugene Captain

Jay Ahlquist

Terry Leong

Chris Warren

Scott Hansel

Larry Strell

SUPER SENIOR (65+)
Rudy Moreno

Phil Prieto

Bill Nichols

Terry Leong

Ed Roberts

627
621
619
617
597
588
569
567
557
548

685
637
624
606
564



199 UNDER SINGLES

Michael Sager
Ryan Swalling
Matt Blauer
Joe Meier

James Carlson

LADIES SINGLES
Kristy Whitcher
Mel McAllister
Kim Smith

573
559
553
518
513

549
520
470



OPEN DOUBLES

Mike Allen —Sean Mason

Shea Bittenbender — Tim Behrendt
Bob Bures Sr—Bob Bures Jr

Nick Kruml — Kyle Sherman

Jason Bowles — Kyle Bacher

Matt Zitnik — Kyle Bacher

Brandon Martin — Carolyn Ballard
Jason Bowles — Matt Zitnik

Gary Haines — Paul Bajorski

Will Barnes — Geoffrey Young

SENIOR DOUBLES

Rudy Moreno — Phil Prieto
Rudy Moreno — Bill Nichols
Rudy Moreno — Terry Leong
Bill Nichols — Phil Prieto
Terry Leong — Phil Prieto

1342
1336
1334
1328
1315
1312
1283
1279
1270
1252

1322
1304
1291
1256
1243



